Intrusion Alarm Systems - B5512 IP control panel, 48 points
▶ Provides up to 48 points using a combination of
hardwired or wireless points for installation
flexibility and up to 4 areas with perimeter and
interior control
▶ On-board Ethernet port for Conettix IP alarm
communication and remote programming,
compatible with modern IP networks including

Number of Ethernet ports 1
Electrical
    Ordering information
B5512 IP control panel, 48 points
Supports up to 48 points, 3 on-board outputs, and 4
areas for intrusion, residential fire. On-board Ethernet.
Order number B5512 | F.01U.323.781 F.01U.390.777
Accessories
B520 Auxiliary power supply module, 2A 12V
Provides auxiliary power to 12 VDC devices or to SDI2
modules.
Order number B520 | F.01U.172.941
B201 2-Wire Powered Loop
The module provides a single powered initiating device
circuit. The module supports compatible 12 V 2-wire
smoke detectors. It also supports connecting burglary
devices to the control panel.
Order number B201 | F.01U.323.798
B208 SDI2 8-Input Expansion Module
Provides 8 programmable inputs.
Order number B208 | F.01U.385.671 F.01U.397.024
F.01U.323.801
B308 SDI2 8-Output Expansion Module
Provides 8 programmable relays.
Order number B308 | F.01U.385.672 F.01U.397.025
F.01U.323.802
B810 Wireless SDI2 bus interface
Receives RF signals from RADION transmitters,
repeaters, and glassbreaks. Operates at 433.42 MHz. For
use with compatible SDI2 bus control panels.
Order number B810 | F.01U.323.799 F.01U.383.394
D122 Dual battery harness
Harness with circuit breaker. Connects two batteries (in
parallel) to a compatible control panel.
Order number D122 | 4.998.800.378